Date Completed

Important Information

Local Fire Department

Local EMS Squad

Warren County Sheriff’s Office

Warren County Sheriff’s Office Tip Line
Warren County Emergency Management
Poison Control Center

Button/Battery Ingestion Hotline
Terrorism Hotline

School’s Contact Information

Town Hall

Out of Town Family Contact & Phone No.

Doctor’'s Name

Allergies

911 or (non-emergency)
911 or (non-emergency)
911 or 743-2500
761-9800

761-6240
1-800-222-1222
202-625-3333

1-866-723-3677

Office No.

Prescriptions (including dosage strength, frequency taken, time of day)

Glens Falls Hospital Emergency Care

Local Health Care Center

926-1000

National Grid — Down Lines 1-800-867-5222

Phone Service

NYS Traffic Management Center

Capital District United Way — General Information

Keep this information close to your phone or on the refrigerator in case of emergency

Your account No.

Your account No.

511

211



