Dato	Complet	-0d
Date	Complet	.ea

Important Information

Local Fire Department	911 or (non-emergency)		
Local EMS Squad	911 or (non-emergency)		
Warren County Sheriff's Office	911 or 743-2500		
Warren County Sheriff's Office Tip Line	761-9800		
Warren County Emergency Management	761-6240		
Poison Control Center	1-800-222-1222		
Button/Battery Ingestion Hotline	202-625-3333		
Terrorism Hotline	1-866-723-3677		
School's Contact Information			
Town Hall			
Out of Town Family Contact & Phone No.			
Doctor's Name	Office No.		
Allergies			
Prescriptions (including dosage strength, frequency taken, time of day)			
Glens Falls Hospital Emergency Care	926-1000		
Local Health Care Center			
National Grid – Down Lines 1-800-867-5222	Your account No		
Phone Service	Your account No		
NYS Traffic Management Center	511		
Capital District United Way – General Information	211		